
COLOURS

Men’s Authentic Cuffed Jog Pants

Our premium Authentic Jog Pants completes your leisure look with its contemporary 
fit and modern design.

•	 	Contemporary	fit	and	modern	design

•	 	Self-fabric	welt	pockets	with	concealed	zip	
fastening

•	 	Back	patch	pocket

•	 	Flat,	chunky	drawcord	with	button	hole	
eyelets

•	 	Rib	at	cuff	and	waistband

MATERIAL:	
80%	Combed	Ring	Spun	Cotton;		
20%	Polyester	(3	layer	fabric)

WEIGHT:
280g/m2	

PACKING:
Pack	3;	Carton	24

LAUNDRY CARE: 
Suitable	for	40°C	machine	wash	and	low	
temperature	tumble	dry

ORIGIN:
Cambodia

DECORATOR NOTES
The	outer	layer	of	the	3-layer	“Authentic	Sweatshirt”	fabric	consists	of	100%	cotton,	providing	a	
high	quality	surface	for	decoration.

BLACK
36

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

LIGHT 
OXFORD

LX
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOL GREY 3 C
C:5 M:0 Y:0 K:40

FRENCH 
NAVY

FN
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

Your body measurement

Waist
(to fit)

cm 71 76 81 86.5 91.5 96.5 101.5

inches 28 30 32 34 36 38 40

101

84.5

95

83.5

89

82.5

83

81.5

77

80.5

71

79.5

65

78.5

Garment dimensions

Waist Size: cm

Inside Leg: cm

R-268M-0


