

# R-268M-0

# Men's Authentic Cuffed Jog Pants



Our premium Authentic Jog Pants completes your leisure look with its contemporary fit and modern design.

- Contemporary fit and modern design
- Self-fabric welt pockets with concealed zip fastening
- Back patch pocket
- Flat, chunky drawcord with button hole eyelets
- Rib at cuff and waistband



#### **MATERIAL:**

80% Combed Ring Spun Cotton; 20% Polyester (3 layer fabric)



### WEIGHT:

280g/m<sup>2</sup>



#### PACKING:

Pack 3; Carton 24



#### **LAUNDRY CARE:**

Suitable for 40°C machine wash and low temperature tumble dry



## **ORIGIN:**

Cambodia

		xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Your body measurement								
Waist (to fit)	cm	71	76	81	86.5	91.5	96.5	101.5
	inches	28	30	32	34	36	38	40
Garment dimensions								
Waist Size: cm		65	71	77	83	89	95	101
Inside Leg: cm		78.5	79.5	80.5	81.5	82.5	83.5	84.5

#### **DECORATOR NOTES**

The outer layer of the 3-layer "Authentic Sweatshirt" fabric consists of 100% cotton, providing a high quality surface for decoration.





#### **COLOURS**





